INDICATOR LIGHTS AND PUSH BUTTONS
22HL
CONTROL AND SIGNALING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Long life durability:
• A reliability recognized for more than
30 years
• Applications in harsh environment
Robust

*faceplate
* The specifications and drawings given are subject  to change and are not binding unless confirmed by our specialists.
How to order an indicator light or push button 22HL ?
Rear block (body)
Fitting on panel thickness 0,8 to 3,9 mm thickness 4 to 6 mm *
Function Semi recessed Recessed Semi recessed Recessed
Indicator light 37750403 37775616 37775024 37776214
Push button
Single impulse S.I
2 change-overs
37751901 37775820 37775212 37776416
Push button
Push-Push P.P
2 change-overs
37755911 37776026 37775414 37776610
* On request
Front block for lamps/LEDS « Midget » - Tabs 18X18 or 24X24
1 signal 15x15 2 signals 15x7
Function Tab 18x18 Tab 24x24 Tab 18x18 Tab 24x24
« Projected color » (white front face when lights off and colored when lights on : filters)
Indicator light or  P.B S.I 37750100 37751222 37752325 37753226
P.B P.P 37751323 37752224 37753327 37754200
« Transmitted color » ( colored front face when lights off and on : films)
Indicator light or  P.B S.I 37750504 37752802 37754917 37756812
P.B P.P 37752903 37754816 37756913 37757915
1) Choose a reference of rear block and of front block in the table above
2) Indicate us the color(s) of signal(s) and their locations
3) Indicate us the possible engravings and their locations
4) Indicate us if the supply of lamps and LEDs is required and the voltage
Eg : 37775820 + 37752325
Eg : ‘green’ at left and ‘red’ at right
Eg :  « ON » at left et « OFF » at right
Eg  : 1 LED 48V per signal
 TEC180117018 Rev. 1
5
References of indicator lights and push buttons 22HL
* The specifications and drawings given are subject  to change and are not binding unless confirmed by our specialists.
We have the possibility to realize specifics devices or assemblies on request: Contact us
Push button with safety cover and connector
for mounting on mosaic type « SMUC »
We can equip the 18 x 18push buttons with a protective cover.
We can also pre-wired the device on connectors.
22HL for mounting on mosaic « C25 »
We have the possibility to realize 22HLs for mounting on our
« C25 » mosaic. We can also supply devices compatible with other
types of mosaic tiles.
« Strip » mounting
We have the possibility to realize « strip » made up of several
22HL devices. Each device is independent. The strip thus
formed can be installed horizontally or vertically in a single
hole.